
Pos. Pett. Nome AdN. Nat. Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Giubiasco-Carena RUN
F20
1. 155 Vivianne, Härri 1999 SUI 4.  6005 Luzern 00:56:43,5 --

2. 23 Mara, Solari 1989 SUI 7. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:01:51,0 +5:07,5

3. 15 Pellanda, Seila 1990 SUI 10. ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6600 Locarno 01:04:34,8 +7:51,3

4. 114 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 SUI 12. ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:06:55,4 +10:11,9

5. 147 Quarantini, Sara 1989 SUI 13. RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 01:08:59,5 +12:16,0

6. 124 Borgna, Franca 1997 SUI 14. ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6744 Personico 01:12:21,3 +15:37,8

7. 151 Fournier, Frederique 1985 SUI 18.  6600 Muralto 01:25:43,1 +28:59,6

F40
1. 6 Boschetti, Lisa 1981 SUI 1. TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 6707 Iragna 00:51:55,5 --

2. 133 Riedo-Haldimann, Angela 1982 SUI 2. VIGOR LIGORNETTO 6596 Gordola 00:54:52,3 +2:56,8

3. 20 Barloggio-Lupatini, Stefania 1983 SUI 3. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 00:55:30,5 +3:35,0

4. 150 Camesi, Sandra 1982 SUI 8.  6600 Muralto 01:02:54,8 +10:59,3

F50
1. 122 Polti, Ylenia 1972 SUI 5. MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:58:33,0 --

2. 127 Lupatini, Monica 1974 SUI 6. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 01:00:32,2 +1:59,2

3. 10 Pihlajaviita-Gugel, Sariitta 1969 FIN 9. RRC BERN 3123 Belp 01:03:34,8 +5:01,8

4. 117 Wangler, Katharina 1967 SUI 11. RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:05:02,4 +6:29,4

5. 123 Borgna, Angela 1967 SUI 17. SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:20:48,3 +22:15,3

F60
1. 146 Rivera, Adele 1958 SUI 15. SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso 01:19:21,5 --

2. 109 Soldini, Maria 1952 SUI 16. RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 01:19:52,0 +30,5

3. 152 Espi, Pilar 1964 SUI 19. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:33:30,5 +14:09,0

DNS 108 Crotti, Romana 1957 SUI DNS RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama /gr. DNS DNS

Giubiasco-Carena RUN - 11/05/2024
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Pos. Pett. Nome AdN. Nat. Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M20
1. 135 Delorenzi, Roberto 1997 SUI 1. TEAM BROOKS TRAIL RUNNERS 6806 Sigirino 00:42:45,5 --

2. 141 Jacot-Descombes, Gil 1990 SUI 3. CDO BIKE&RUN 1033 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne 00:45:23,6 +2:38,1

3. 5 Oehen, Lukas 1986 SUI 4. GAB BELLINZONA 6533 Lumino 00:46:40,9 +3:55,4

4. 158 Ceschi, Francesco 2001 SUI 5. DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6517 Via Alla Motta 2 00:47:00,2 +4:14,7

5. 11 Nani, Luca 1993 SUI 9. KEFORMA TEAM 6592 Sant Antonino 00:48:39,6 +5:54,1

6. 103 Paterno, Thomas 1994 ITA 10. 6512 Giubiasco 00:49:25,7 +6:40,2

7. 19 Martignoni, Luca 1993 SUI 12. CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 00:50:31,8 +7:46,3

8. 104 Paterno, Ivan 1991 ITA 13. 21050 Clivio 00:50:41,8 +7:56,3

9. 17 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 SUI 17. CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 00:52:07,8 +9:22,3

10. 7 Zanini, Fausto 1990 SUI 19. DELO VERTICAL TEAM 7746 Le Prese 00:53:04,9 +10:19,4

11. 160 Fasana, Lorenzo 1993 SUI 21.  22012 Cernobbio 00:53:19,5 +10:34,0

12. 2 Darani, Mauro 2000 SUI 25.  6702 Claro 00:54:14,7 +11:29,2

13. 1 Dioli, Andrea 2002 SUI 32.  6512 Giubiasco 00:58:44,2 +15:58,7

14. 12 Puricelli, Christian 1985 SUI 34. TEAM COMACINA 6948 Porza 00:59:03,8 +16:18,3

15. 156 Härri, Lorenz 1992 SUI 36.  4053 Basel 00:59:32,7 +16:47,2

16. 111 Brumana, Fabiano 1993 SUI 43.  6935 Bosco Luganese 01:02:17,2 +19:31,7

17. 143 Zünd, Elia 1994 SUI 44.  6935 Bosco Luganese 01:02:39,2 +19:53,7

18. 13 Rossi, Thomas 1987 SUI 45. PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6512 Giubiasco 01:02:47,4 +20:01,9

19. 157 Kloeti, Julian 1986 SUI 49.  6500 Bellinzona 01:04:03,0 +21:17,5

20. 162 Marchesi, Lauro 1985 SUI 59.  6500 Bellinzona 01:18:45,3 +35:59,8

DNS 8 Minotti, Alessandro 1986 SUI DNS MOROBBIA TRAIL 6512 Giubiasco DNS DNS
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M40
1. 148 Bonanomi, Andrea 1983 ITA 6. CDO BIKE&RUN 6597 Agarone 00:47:10,2 --

2. 107 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 SUI 7. USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:48:13,5 +1:03,3

3. 4 Pagnamenta, Omar 1979 SUI 11. VIRTUS LOCARNO 6924 Sorengo 00:50:00,9 +2:50,7

4. 126 Mota Dias, Pedro David 1978 POR 15. SFG CHIASSO 6854 San Pietro Di Stabio 00:51:36,1 +4:25,9

5. 129 Horn, Lorenz 1978 SUI 20. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 00:53:13,6 +6:03,4

6. 21 Gemperle, Serafino 1976 SUI 22. TRIATHLON TEAM TICINO 6534 San Vittore 00:53:20,5 +6:10,3

7. 120 Gysin, Sebastiano 1983 SUI 26. GAB BELLINZONA 6821 Rovio 00:54:18,7 +7:08,5

8. 134 Forni, Ruben 1975 SUI 27. MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:54:24,9 +7:14,7

9. 159 Notari, Toto 1981 SUI 28. FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6592 S. Antonino 00:54:38,6 +7:28,4

10. 137 Scariolo, Francesco 1981 SUI 29.  6964 Davesco-Soragno 00:54:50,3 +7:40,1

11. 113 Petrilli, Maurizio 1980 SUI 31. RC BELLINZONA 6512 Giubiasco 00:57:06,2 +9:56,0

12. 16 Agresti, Francis 1975 FRA 33. TRIATHLON TEAM TICINO 6528 Camorino 00:59:02,9 +11:52,7

13. 121 Devittori, Luca 1983 SUI 37.  6710 Biasca 00:59:33,9 +12:23,7

14. 125 Tartari, Andrea 1979 SUI 48. RC BELLINZONA 6512 Giubiasco 01:03:58,2 +16:48,0

15. 139 Solari, Patrick 1983 SUI 52. ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6512 Giubiasco 01:06:55,3 +19:45,1

16. 130 Claudio, Bodini 1984 SUI 63.  6517 Arbedo 01:36:08,1 +48:57,9

DNS 3 Ghisletta, Gustavo 1979 SUI DNS ASS. FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant Antonino DNS DNS
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M50
1. 138 Cattori, Jean Marc 1974 SUI 14. SAM MASSAGNO 6600 Locarno 00:51:28,8 --

2. 140 Massera, Fabio 1968 SUI 16. SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA 6810 Isone 00:51:37,4 +8,6

3. 106 Lorenzetti, Valerio 1974 SUI 18. USC CAPRIASCHESE 6986 Curio 00:52:36,7 +1:07,9

4. 154 Stampanoni, Jonathan 1970 SUI 30. USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:55:16,2 +3:47,4

5. 136 Pinana, Mirko 1974 SUI 38.  6513 Monte Carasso 00:59:49,5 +8:20,7

6. 112 Morisoli, Paolo 1970 SUI 40. GASA 6513 Monte Carasso 01:00:05,0 +8:36,2

7. 144 Fuschetto, Carmine 1965 SUI 42. MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo 01:02:02,8 +10:34,0

8. 22 Marcoli, Paolo 1973 SUI 46.  6528 Camorino 01:02:51,0 +11:22,2

9. 149 Scacchi, Giancarlo 1967 SUI 47. TEAMBIKETICINO 6981 Bedigliora 01:03:52,2 +12:23,4

10. 161 Cazzia, Mirco 1966 ITA 51. BAR PAB LUI 22010 Como 01:06:15,8 +14:47,0

11. 115 Beretta, Adriano 1970 SUI 55. SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 01:10:57,1 +19:28,3

12. 131 Genzoli, Pietro 1971 SUI 56. CDO BIKE&RUN 6981 Bodio 01:11:49,8 +20:21,0

13. 153 Girolamo, Leonardo 1968 ITA 57.  6598 Tenero 01:12:22,2 +20:53,4

14. 101 Grüssi, Stephan 1972 SUI 62.  6598 Tenero 01:25:43,2 +34:14,4

DNS 9 Cavadini, Enrico 1968 SUI DNS RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona DNS DNS

M60
1. 14 Polti, Lino 1963 SUI 24. MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:53:57,2 --

2. 163 Oberti, Marco 1964 SUI 35. SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 00:59:20,1 +5:22,9

3. 105 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 SUI 39. SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:59:52,5 +5:55,3

4. 145 Gennari, Claudio 1958 SUI 41. RC BELLINZONA 6532 Castione 01:01:42,0 +7:44,8

5. 110 Foglia, Luca 1962 SUI 50. GAB BELLINZONA 6595 Riazzino 01:04:36,7 +10:39,5

6. 132 Fraquelli, Giancarlo 1962 ITA 54. USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 Centro Valle Intelvi 01:09:17,1 +15:19,9

7. 142 Franchini, Alberto 1964 SUI 58. FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:18:30,1 +24:32,9

8. 118 Delorenzi, Massimo 1964 SUI 61. DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6930 Bedano 01:21:01,2 +27:04,0

M70
1. 128 Lupatini, Mauro 1954 SUI 60. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 01:19:22,1 --
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U18M+U20M
1. 119 Camesi, Fiorillo 2005 SUI 2. USC CAPRIASCHESE 6692 Menzogno 00:44:09,5 --

2. 102 Oliva, Jonas 2006 SUI 8. GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:48:38,9 +4:29,4

3. 116 Beretta, Devid 2009 SUI 23. SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:53:25,3 +9:15,8

4. 18 Pantini, Gioele 2011 SUI 53. CDO BIKE&RUN 6673 Maggia 01:07:13,1 +23:03,6

Numero di record: 86
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Pos. Pett. Nome AdN. Nat. Cat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Giubiasco-Carena RUN
Donne
1. 6 Boschetti, Lisa 1981 SUI F40 TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 6707 Iragna 00:51:55,5 --

2. 133 Riedo-Haldimann, Angela 1982 SUI F40 VIGOR LIGORNETTO 6596 Gordola 00:54:52,3 +2:56,8

3. 20 Barloggio-Lupatini, Stefania 1983 SUI F40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 00:55:30,5 +3:35,0

4. 155 Vivianne, Härri 1999 SUI F20  6005 Luzern 00:56:43,5 +4:48,0

5. 122 Polti, Ylenia 1972 SUI F50 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:58:33,0 +6:37,5

6. 127 Lupatini, Monica 1974 SUI F50 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 01:00:32,2 +8:36,7

7. 23 Mara, Solari 1989 SUI F20 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:01:51,0 +9:55,5

8. 150 Camesi, Sandra 1982 SUI F40  6600 Muralto 01:02:54,8 +10:59,3

9. 10 Pihlajaviita-Gugel, Sariitta 1969 FIN F50 RRC BERN 3123 Belp 01:03:34,8 +11:39,3

10. 15 Pellanda, Seila 1990 SUI F20 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6600 Locarno 01:04:34,8 +12:39,3

11. 117 Wangler, Katharina 1967 SUI F50 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:05:02,4 +13:06,9

12. 114 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 SUI F20 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:06:55,4 +14:59,9

13. 147 Quarantini, Sara 1989 SUI F20 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 01:08:59,5 +17:04,0

14. 124 Borgna, Franca 1997 SUI F20 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6744 Personico 01:12:21,3 +20:25,8

15. 146 Rivera, Adele 1958 SUI F60 SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso 01:19:21,5 +27:26,0

16. 109 Soldini, Maria 1952 SUI F60 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 01:19:52,0 +27:56,5

17. 123 Borgna, Angela 1967 SUI F50 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:20:48,3 +28:52,8

18. 151 Fournier, Frederique 1985 SUI F20  6600 Muralto 01:25:43,1 +33:47,6

19. 152 Espi, Pilar 1964 SUI F60 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:33:30,5 +41:35,0

DNS 108 Crotti, Romana 1957 SUI F60 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama /gr. DNS DNS

Giubiasco-Carena RUN - 11/05/2024
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Pos. Pett. Nome AdN. Nat. Cat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Uomini
1. 135 Delorenzi, Roberto 1997 SUI M20 TEAM BROOKS TRAIL RUNNERS 6806 Sigirino 00:42:45,5 --

2. 119 Camesi, Fiorillo 2005 SUI U18M+U20M USC CAPRIASCHESE 6692 Menzogno 00:44:09,5 +1:24,0

3. 141 Jacot-Descombes, Gil 1990 SUI M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 1033 Cheseaux Sur Lausanne 00:45:23,6 +2:38,1

4. 5 Oehen, Lukas 1986 SUI M20 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 Lumino 00:46:40,9 +3:55,4

5. 158 Ceschi, Francesco 2001 SUI M20 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6517 Via Alla Motta 2 00:47:00,2 +4:14,7

6. 148 Bonanomi, Andrea 1983 ITA M40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6597 Agarone 00:47:10,2 +4:24,7

7. 107 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 SUI M40 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:48:13,5 +5:28,0

8. 102 Oliva, Jonas 2006 SUI U18M+U20M GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:48:38,9 +5:53,4

9. 11 Nani, Luca 1993 SUI M20 KEFORMA TEAM 6592 Sant Antonino 00:48:39,6 +5:54,1

10. 103 Paterno, Thomas 1994 ITA M20 6512 Giubiasco 00:49:25,7 +6:40,2

11. 4 Pagnamenta, Omar 1979 SUI M40 VIRTUS LOCARNO 6924 Sorengo 00:50:00,9 +7:15,4

12. 19 Martignoni, Luca 1993 SUI M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 00:50:31,8 +7:46,3

13. 104 Paterno, Ivan 1991 ITA M20 21050 Clivio 00:50:41,8 +7:56,3

14. 138 Cattori, Jean Marc 1974 SUI M50 SAM MASSAGNO 6600 Locarno 00:51:28,8 +8:43,3

15. 126 Mota Dias, Pedro David 1978 POR M40 SFG CHIASSO 6854 San Pietro Di Stabio 00:51:36,1 +8:50,6

16. 140 Massera, Fabio 1968 SUI M50 SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA 6810 Isone 00:51:37,4 +8:51,9

17. 17 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 SUI M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 00:52:07,8 +9:22,3

18. 106 Lorenzetti, Valerio 1974 SUI M50 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6986 Curio 00:52:36,7 +9:51,2

19. 7 Zanini, Fausto 1990 SUI M20 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 7746 Le Prese 00:53:04,9 +10:19,4

20. 129 Horn, Lorenz 1978 SUI M40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 00:53:13,6 +10:28,1

21. 160 Fasana, Lorenzo 1993 SUI M20  22012 Cernobbio 00:53:19,5 +10:34,0

22. 21 Gemperle, Serafino 1976 SUI M40 TRIATHLON TEAM TICINO 6534 San Vittore 00:53:20,5 +10:35,0

23. 116 Beretta, Devid 2009 SUI U18M+U20M SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:53:25,3 +10:39,8

24. 14 Polti, Lino 1963 SUI M60 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:53:57,2 +11:11,7

25. 2 Darani, Mauro 2000 SUI M20  6702 Claro 00:54:14,7 +11:29,2

26. 120 Gysin, Sebastiano 1983 SUI M40 GAB BELLINZONA 6821 Rovio 00:54:18,7 +11:33,2

27. 134 Forni, Ruben 1975 SUI M40 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:54:24,9 +11:39,4

28. 159 Notari, Toto 1981 SUI M40 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6592 S. Antonino 00:54:38,6 +11:53,1

29. 137 Scariolo, Francesco 1981 SUI M40  6964 Davesco-Soragno 00:54:50,3 +12:04,8

30. 154 Stampanoni, Jonathan 1970 SUI M50 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:55:16,2 +12:30,7
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Pos. Pett. Nome AdN. Nat. Cat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
31. 113 Petrilli, Maurizio 1980 SUI M40 RC BELLINZONA 6512 Giubiasco 00:57:06,2 +14:20,7

32. 1 Dioli, Andrea 2002 SUI M20  6512 Giubiasco 00:58:44,2 +15:58,7

33. 16 Agresti, Francis 1975 FRA M40 TRIATHLON TEAM TICINO 6528 Camorino 00:59:02,9 +16:17,4

34. 12 Puricelli, Christian 1985 SUI M20 TEAM COMACINA 6948 Porza 00:59:03,8 +16:18,3

35. 163 Oberti, Marco 1964 SUI M60 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 00:59:20,1 +16:34,6

36. 156 Härri, Lorenz 1992 SUI M20  4053 Basel 00:59:32,7 +16:47,2

37. 121 Devittori, Luca 1983 SUI M40  6710 Biasca 00:59:33,9 +16:48,4

38. 136 Pinana, Mirko 1974 SUI M50  6513 Monte Carasso 00:59:49,5 +17:04,0

39. 105 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 SUI M60 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:59:52,5 +17:07,0

40. 112 Morisoli, Paolo 1970 SUI M50 GASA 6513 Monte Carasso 01:00:05,0 +17:19,5

41. 145 Gennari, Claudio 1958 SUI M60 RC BELLINZONA 6532 Castione 01:01:42,0 +18:56,5

42. 144 Fuschetto, Carmine 1965 SUI M50 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo 01:02:02,8 +19:17,3

43. 111 Brumana, Fabiano 1993 SUI M20  6935 Bosco Luganese 01:02:17,2 +19:31,7

44. 143 Zünd, Elia 1994 SUI M20  6935 Bosco Luganese 01:02:39,2 +19:53,7

45. 13 Rossi, Thomas 1987 SUI M20 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6512 Giubiasco 01:02:47,4 +20:01,9

46. 22 Marcoli, Paolo 1973 SUI M50  6528 Camorino 01:02:51,0 +20:05,5

47. 149 Scacchi, Giancarlo 1967 SUI M50 TEAMBIKETICINO 6981 Bedigliora 01:03:52,2 +21:06,7

48. 125 Tartari, Andrea 1979 SUI M40 RC BELLINZONA 6512 Giubiasco 01:03:58,2 +21:12,7

49. 157 Kloeti, Julian 1986 SUI M20  6500 Bellinzona 01:04:03,0 +21:17,5

50. 110 Foglia, Luca 1962 SUI M60 GAB BELLINZONA 6595 Riazzino 01:04:36,7 +21:51,2

51. 161 Cazzia, Mirco 1966 ITA M50 BAR PAB LUI 22010 Como 01:06:15,8 +23:30,3

52. 139 Solari, Patrick 1983 SUI M40 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6512 Giubiasco 01:06:55,3 +24:09,8

53. 18 Pantini, Gioele 2011 SUI U18M+U20M CDO BIKE&RUN 6673 Maggia 01:07:13,1 +24:27,6

54. 132 Fraquelli, Giancarlo 1962 ITA M60 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 Centro Valle Intelvi 01:09:17,1 +26:31,6

55. 115 Beretta, Adriano 1970 SUI M50 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 01:10:57,1 +28:11,6

56. 131 Genzoli, Pietro 1971 SUI M50 CDO BIKE&RUN 6981 Bodio 01:11:49,8 +29:04,3

57. 153 Girolamo, Leonardo 1968 ITA M50  6598 Tenero 01:12:22,2 +29:36,7

58. 142 Franchini, Alberto 1964 SUI M60 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:18:30,1 +35:44,6

59. 162 Marchesi, Lauro 1985 SUI M20  6500 Bellinzona 01:18:45,3 +35:59,8

60. 128 Lupatini, Mauro 1954 SUI M70 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco-Gerra 01:19:22,1 +36:36,6

61. 118 Delorenzi, Massimo 1964 SUI M60 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6930 Bedano 01:21:01,2 +38:15,7

62. 101 Grüssi, Stephan 1972 SUI M50  6598 Tenero 01:25:43,2 +42:57,7
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63. 130 Claudio, Bodini 1984 SUI M40  6517 Arbedo 01:36:08,1 +53:22,6

DNS 3 Ghisletta, Gustavo 1979 SUI M40 ASS. FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant Antonino DNS DNS

DNS 8 Minotti, Alessandro 1986 SUI M20 MOROBBIA TRAIL 6512 Giubiasco DNS DNS

DNS 9 Cavadini, Enrico 1968 SUI M50 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona DNS DNS

Numero di record: 86
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